# Name

1 JAYCE McLAUGHLIN
4 JUELS HUNTLEY

5 JOSH DAVIS

6 GABE MCLAUGHLIN
7 JUW-EL HUNTLEY
9 LANDON FEAGIN
10 DAWSON SMITH
11 CODY WALLACE
12 JAMISON ANDREWS
13 CARSON STONE
15  CALEB HOWARD
16 SKYLAR McCLAM
20 BROOKS POSTON
21  DYLAN FREDRICK
22  MASON HUGGINS
27  JAMESON BERRY
32 DANIEL COATES
35 DAWSON ANDERSON
42 HAMPTON TETANICH
45  BRAIDEN BEVAN
50 JOSH MUNN

51 JOHN ROGERS KIRVEN
52 STONE POSTON
55 DAKOTA LAWSON
56 PAXTON TILLER
58 JAMISON MCDANIEL
60 PEYTON WATSON
62  HUNTER MILLER
65 ETHAN CASH

66 PARKER WATSON
68 SETH CROSS

70 JUSTIN CAIN

71 CODY ROGERS
72 WYATT CLARK
74 AYDEN DUBOSE
77 ~ MATTHEW BELL
78 CONNOR WALTERS

FLORENCE CHRISTIAN EAGLES
2022 Varsity Football

Height Weight Year

5'11
5'7
5'10
5'11
6'0
59
5'11
5'5
5'10
5'8
5'10
6'1
5'6
140
59
6'0
59
59
5'10
6'1
62
62
5'7
6'1
5'8
5'8
5'10
5'7
6'3
5'11
5'7
62
6'0
5'8
6'1
6'1
62

180
160
150
165
160

115
180
125
150
135
155
140
150
160
145
170
146
175
170
210
213
188
225
220
190
188
245
200
275
190
210
245
190
210
230
250
275
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11
9
9

12

11
12
10
10
11
10
10
9
10
10
11
12
10
9
12
11
12
10
11
9
9
12
10
9
9
10
11
11
9
12
10
12

Position
TE/LB
WR/DB
RB/LB
QB/DB
QB/DB
WR/DB
QB/LB
RB/LB
WR/DB
WR/DB/K
TE/LB
WR/DB
WR/DB/K
WR/DB
WR/DB
TE/LB
RB/CB
TE/LB
OoL/DL
RB/LB
FB/LB
OL/DE
OoL/DL
OoL/DL
OoL/DL
OoL/DL
OoL/DL
OoL/DL
OoL/DL
OoL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
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79
80
81
84
85
86

RYDER BAZEN 5'10 265
ETHAN BYRD 6'1 170
SKYLAR COLLINS 5'9 160
EMEKAH JOHNSON 6'4 180
CALEB FOREHAND 60 195
ANDREW GATLIN 6'1 230
HEAD COACH
Neil Minton

nminton@fcseagles.org

12

12
11
12

ASSISTANT COACHES
Mark Drummond, Chris Coker, Michael Smith,

Garrett Coker, Teddy Allred

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR

Neil Minton
nminton@fcseagles.org

OoL/DL
P/K
TE/DL
WR/DB
TE/LB
RB/DL






